Chesswood Junior School
What's On? One month view

Last Updated 29 November 2019

Time End Time Event Name Place New date if required

Any Date Changes Date Confirmed

November 2019

Friday 29 November 2019
08:30:00 15:15:00 Non uniform Day -

Donations for Christmas Fair

Saturday 30 November 2019

18:30:00 20:30:00 Rotary Concert - Choir
performing

December 2019

Tracey RAINFORD

Claire COSSINS

No Specific Venue

Bohunt School

Tuesday 03 December 2019

13:00:00 16:00:00 WSSA Indoor Athletics
Finals

Thursday 05 December 2019

16:00:00 17:30:00 WSSA Legacy Leaders
Training

Friday 06 December 2019
15:15:00 17:30:00 FOC Christmas Fayre

Monday 09 December 2019
17:00:00 19:30:00 Dancemania XI

Wednesday 11 December 2019
15:00:00 15:30:00 Pre-Loved Uniform Sale

Thursday 12 December 2019

15:30:00 16:30:00 Bristol 2020 presentation to

parents

Friday 13 December 2019
12:15:00 13:15:00 Chartwells Childrens

Christmas Lunch - pre order

required

Saturday 14 December 2019

14:00:00 20:00:00 Choir performing with
Angmering Chorale

Tuesday 17 December 2019

Timothy QUICK

Timothy QUICK

Catherine BROWN, Tracey
RAINFORD

Timothy QUICK

Tracey RAINFORD

Jeremy
HIMSWORTH

Tracey RAINFORD

Claire COSSINS

Worthing Leisure
Centre

Gym

Chesswood Junior
School

Gym

Staff Room

New Hall

Halls

Angmering School
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Christmas Carol Concerts
10am to 11.15am/1.30pm to
2.45pm

Wednesday 18 December 2019

Christmas Carol Concerts
10am to 11.15am/1.30pm to
2.45pm

Thursday 19 December 2019

09:00:00 09:30:00 Rocksteady Performance to
Lower School Parents

09:30:00 10:00:00 Rocksteady Performance to
Upper School Parents

January 2020

Claire COSSINS

Claire COSSINS

Claire COSSINS

Claire COSSINS

St George's Church

St George's Church

Sports Hall

Sports Hall

Friday 10 January 2020

15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5/6 G&T Indoor Athletics
Pentathlon

Wednesday 15 January 2020
09:30:00 11:00:00 NAK Tournament

15:30:00 17:30:00 Celebration of Learning
Event

Tuesday 21 January 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League
15:30:00 19:00:00 Parents Evening

Thursday 23 January 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y6 Basketball

15:30:00 17:30:00 Parents Evening

Friday 24 January 2020
09:00:00 15:15:00 Class Photographs

14:00:00 16:00:00 Cross Country Finals

Tuesday 28 January 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y6 Netball Competition

February 2020

Timothy QUICK

Timothy QUICK
Andrew JOLLEY

Timothy QUICK

Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey
RAINFORD

Timothy QUICK

Andrew JOLLEY, Tracey
RAINFORD

Sophie TAYLOR
Robert HAGGART

Timothy QUICK

Gym

The Vale

Chesswood Junior
School

Worthing College

Chesswood Junior
School

St Andrew's School

Chesswood Junior
School

No Specific Venue

Windlesham House
School

Worthing College

Tuesday 04 February 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League

Wednesday 05 February 2020
13:00:00 15:00:00 WSSA Swimming Gala

Friday 07 February 2020

Timothy QUICK

Timothy QUICK

Worthing College

Splashpoint Leisure
Centre
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17:00:00 18:15:00 FOC Disco - Years 3& 4 Catherine BROWN, Tracey Sports Hall

RAINFORD
18:30:00 19:45:00 FOC Disco - Years 5 & 6 Catherine BROWN, Tracey Sports Hall
RAINFORD
Monday 10 February 2020
Stars of the Future Concert  Claire COSSINS Sports Hall
Tuesday 11 February 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y4 Netball Match play Timothy QUICK Worthing College

Tuesday 25 February 2020
15:30:00 17:00:00 Y5 Netball League Timothy QUICK Worthing College

March 2020

Tuesday 03 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 3 trip to Wakehurst Nik GILBERT Wakehurst Place
Place

Wednesday 04 March 2020

09:00:00 15:00:00 Year 3 trip to Wakehurst Nik GILBERT Wakehurst Place
Place
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